• VVDSML301: Trapezoid - 15W/30W/50W/75W - 8407 Lm - 9.25” (W) x 16.5” (L) x 7.1” (H) - 10 Lbs
• VVDSML302: Half Moon - 15W/30W/50W/75W - 8621 Lm - 9.25” (W) x 18.1” (L) x 7.1” (H) - 12 Lbs
Models:
Performance Summary
The product on this page is a manufactured to order, non-stocking item. This product cannot be returned for refund or credit. Revised 5.11.22
> Quick Ship - In Stock, Ready to Ship
D9ILLUMINATING YOUR GREEN FUTURE
Vivid Leds, Inc.

factories, restaurants, shopping centers, etc. Have full control of your
output with the wattage selectable feature from 15W to 75W LED.
Ordering Information: Part Number:
*Adder Applies                                                                                              Ordering Example: VVDSML301-40-S5-UNV-BZ-ND
Family CCT Optic Voltage Finish Dimming Accessories*
VVDSML301
VVDSML302
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
S5 - Forward Throw UNV - 120-277V BZ - Bronze
CS - Custom*
ND - Non Dim OC - Occupancy Sensor
EM - 8W Battery Backup
SP - 10KV Surge Protection
PC - Button Photocell
VVDSML301
VVDSML302